WY ey,
o *a,

St ({
s

AU S American University . A
of Sharjah

FALL TERM 2024
Campus Shuttle - Local Line

Shuttle Service Schedule to / from Men's & Women's Residential Halls

Monday to Thursday

Bus Stop Academic buildings to Residentials Halls
Library R/A - - - 9:31 10:31 11:31 . 14:31 15:01 16:31 17:01
ESB bus stop - . - 9:32 10:32 11:32 ~ 14:32 15:02 16:32 17:02
CAAD, Clinic & Stdt Ctr - B B 9:33 10:33 11:33 - 14:33 15:03 16:33 17:03
NAAB 8Bidg = B - 9:35 10:35 11:35 o 14:35 15:05 16:35 17:05
SBA bus stop . . - 9:36 10:36 11:36 - 14:36 15:06 16:36 17:06

;‘1‘; Residentials Halls to Academic buildings
Women's Resi Halls 7:38 8:38 9:08 9:38 10:38 12:08 13:38 14:38 15:08 16:38 17:08
Women's Resi Halls 7:39 8:39 9:09 9:39 10:39 12:09 13:39 14:39 15:09 16:39 17:09
Library R/A 7:41 8:41 9:11 9:41 10:41 12:11 13:41 14:41 15:11 16:41 17:10
Men's Resi Halls East 7:42 8:42 9:12 9:42 10:42 12:12 13:42 14:42 15:12 16:42 17:12
Men's Resi Hall West 7:44 8:44 9:14 9:44 10:44 12:14 13:44 14:44 15:14 16:44 17:14
Library R/A 7:45 8:45 9:15 9:45 10:45 12:15 13:46 14:45 15:15 16:45 17:15
ESB bus stop 7:46 8:46 9:16 9:46 10:46 12:16 13:47 14:46 15:16 16:46 17:16
CAAD, Clinic & Stdt Ctr | 7:47 8:47 9:17 9:47 10:47 12:17 13:48 14:47 15:17 16:47 17:17
Parking 5 7:48 8:48 9:18 9:48 10:48 12:18 13:49 14:48 15:18 16:48 17:18
Parking 6 7:50 8:50 9:20 9:50 10:50 12:20 13:51 14:50 15:20 16:50 17:20
NAAB Bidg 7:52 8:52 9:22 9:52 10:52 12:22 13:52 14:52 15:22 16:52 17:22
SBA bus stop 7:53 8:53 9:23 9:53 10:53 12:23 13:53 14:53 15:23 16:53 17:23

On-Campus Bus Schedule — no pre booking needed (free service)




